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ORIENTATION PROGRAMME SCHEDULE - B.ED. 2024-26

All the newly admitted students of B.Ed. 2024-26 programme are hereby notified that
their orientation programs will take place as per the following schedule -

DAY 10.30-11.15 11.15-11.55 11.55
-
12.35

12.35 -
01.15

01.15-
01.50

01.50-
02.30

02.30-
03.10

03.10-
03.50

03.50-
04.30

WED
24/07/24

INDUCTION
PROGRAMME

SK
Computer Lab. Orientation

B

R

E

A

K

HG
Library
Orientation

Sw.Shr &
SC
Belur Math
Visit

THUS
25/07/24

SM
Anti-Ragging
Orientation

RF
Student
Credit Card
Orientation

PKS AP
Scholarship
Orientation

Football Competition

FRI
26/07/24

Sanjay Chatterjee

Orientation Session by
Alumni
Topic:Multifarious
functions of School
Inspector

Ajay Ghosh
Orientation
Session by
Alumni

AG
Examination
& Evaluation
Orientation

Football Competition

SAT
27/07/24

Sw.V Observation of World Nature
Conservation Day (In advance)

**********************
*********

MON
29/07/24

PS HB SC
Value
Added
Course
Orientation

MM Football Competition

Date: 20.07.2024 Swami Satwatananda
Vice - Principal

“Education is the manifestation of the perfection already in man.”
- Swami Vivekananda


