

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SIKSHANAMANDIRA

(A NCTE recognized Govt. Sponsored (WB) Autonomous Post-Graduate College under University of Calcutta) College with Potential for Excellence (CPE), College of Teacher Education (CTE) & Swami Vivekananda Centre for Multidisciplinary Research in Educational Studies

(033)2654-6081/9281/1635

⊠ rkmsmc@gmail.com, rkmsm@rediffmail.com

mww.rkmsm.org

BELUR MATH, HOWRAH - 711 202, WEST BENGAL

ORIENTATION PROGRAMME SCHEDULE - B.ED. 2024-26

All the newly admitted students of **B.Ed. 2024-26** programme are hereby notified that their orientation programs will take place as per the following schedule -

DAY	10.30-11.15	11.15-11.55		12.35 -	1	1	1	1	03.50-
			- 12.35	01.15	01.50	02.30	03.10	03.50	04.30
WED	INDUCTIO	N	SK		В	HG		Sw.Sh	r &
24/07/24	PROGRAMME		Computer Lab. Orientation					SC	
	ROGRAMME		1		R	Orientation Belur Ma Visit		Math	
THUS	SM RF		PKS	AP	E	Football Competition		n	
25/07/24	Anti-Ragging	Student		Scholarship				•	
	Orientation	Credit Card		Orientation	A				
		Orientation]				
FRI	Sanjay Chatterjee		Ajay Ghosh		K	Football Competition			
26/07/24			Orientation	Examination					
	Orientation Session by		Session by	& Evaluation					
	Alumni		Alumni	Orientation					
	Topic: Multifarious								
	functions of S	chool							
	Inspector]				
SAT	Sw.V	Observation of World Nature				*******			
27/07/24		Conservation Day (In advance)				*****			
MON	PS	HB	SC	MM		Football Competition			
29/07/24			Value						
			Added						
			Course						
			Orientation						

Date: 20.07.2024



Swami Satwatananda
Vice - Principal
Vice - Principal

Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira Belur Math, Howrah-711202, W.B.